www.aqualux.com.au 2019 /1
La
nd
sc
ap
e
Li
gh

RGBW Floodlight
50W Integrated LED
AQL-910
RGBW Floodlight
100W Integrated LED
Orion / Floodlights
Artisan / Stainless Steel
Aqualux Lighting
•	 True MR16 Form, fits any MR16 compatible luminaire.
•	 3000K / 5700K / Amber / Red / Green / Blue for Lighting design flexibility.
•	 12 ~ 24V AC/DC MultiVoltage™ for ultimate installation flexibility.
•	 Wide 60D model for washing walls, trees and features.
•	 Ultra-spot 10D model for highlighting columns, trees and features.
•	 6W / 550lm version for high-output applications
Product Code CCT / Color Lumens Power Beam
AGL-250-30X38 3000K 250lm 4W 38°
AGL-550-30X36 3000K 550lm 6W 36°
AGL-250-55X38 5500K 250lm 4W 38°
AGL-250-30X60 3000K 235lm 4W 60°
AGL-250-30X10 3000K 235lm 4W 10°
AGL-250-RDX38 Red 627nm - 4W 38°
AGL-250-GNX38 Green 530nm - 4W 38°
AGL-250-BUX38 Blue 470nm - 4W 38°
AGL-250-AMX38 Amber 590nm - 4W 38°
AQS-500 / Neon Flex IP68
AGL / LED Globes
AQS-500 is encapsulated
in multiple silicone